
Master Name Average

Starting 

Lane Game 1 Game 2 Subtotal Game 3 Subtotal Game 4 Subtotal Game 5 Subtotal Game 6

Scratch 

Total

Kyle Goose 249 36 261 270 531 274 805 299 1104 289 1393 283 1676

Aaron Zewic 242 30 287 286 573 272 845 216 1061 212 1273 336 1609

Dennis Umakoshi 251 31 311 214 525 241 766 258 1024 250 1274 221 1495

Randy Nichols 204 32 280 329 609 233 842 209 1051 205 1256 233 1489

Rob Aiken 230 29 291 254 545 192 737 257 994 189 1183 273 1456

Rob Sousek 236 32 254 268 522 206 728 197 925 218 1143 238 1381

Denis Michel 218 34 244 191 435 306 741 232 973 158 1131 217 1348

Bruce Umakoshi 232 30 239 207 446 215 661 228 889 226 1115 203 1318

Mith Parker 211 35 255 242 497 243 740 143 883 172 1055 242 1297

Norm Randle 223 32 200 220 420 185 605 264 869 203 1072 187 1259

Bob Taylor 219 30 170 204 374 212 586 182 768 237 1005 244 1249

Steve Geravelis 210 36 237 166 403 205 608 247 855 192 1047 178 1225

Rolloff

Katie Bonnie 233 29 272 216 488 226 714 264 978 233 1211 236 1447 229

Tiffany Tulloch 214 33 162 261 423 227 650 284 934 222 1156 291 1447 202

Tanya Porto 192 33 188 208 396 188 584 282 866 162 1028 190 1218

Amanda Nichols 226 35 162 216 378 185 563 246 809 221 1030 182 1212

Jeannine Nagy 166 31 204 187 391 172 563 213 776 260 1036 166 1202

Linda Baccari 175 29 184 216 400 215 615 188 803 158 961 183 1144

Ruby Lynch 201 31 157 161 318 218 536 209 745 204 949 175 1124

Lori Besler 150 36 180 161 341 121 462 199 661 199 860 193 1053

Stacey Hames 141 33 130 211 341 284 625 147 772 141 913 113 1026

Nancy Elliott 156 34 131 132 263 122 385 169 554 130 684 159 843

SCRATCH STANDINGS

MASTER MID WINTER BLUES

 SUNDAY, JANUARY 8, 2012 AT MARIO'S BOWL - 10:00 A.M.



Master Name Average Game 1 POA Game 2 POA Game 3 POA Game 4 POA Game 5 POA Game 6 POA Total POA

Randy Nichols 204 280 76 329 125 233 29 209 5 205 1 233 29 265

Kyle Goose 249 261 12 270 21 274 25 299 50 289 40 283 34 182

Aaron Zewic 242 287 45 286 44 272 30 216 -26 212 -30 336 94 157

Rob Aiken 230 291 61 254 24 192 -38 257 27 189 -41 273 43 76

Denis Michel 218 244 26 191 -27 306 88 232 14 158 -60 217 -1 40

Mith Parker 211 255 44 242 31 243 32 143 -68 172 -39 242 31 31

Dennis Umakoshi 251 311 60 214 -37 241 -10 258 7 250 -1 221 -30 -11

Steve Geravelis 210 237 27 166 -44 205 -5 247 37 192 -18 178 -32 -35

Rob Sousek 236 254 18 268 32 206 -30 197 -39 218 -18 238 2 -35

Bob Taylor 219 170 -49 204 -15 212 -7 182 -37 237 18 244 25 -65

Bruce Umakoshi 232 239 7 207 -25 215 -17 228 -4 226 -6 203 -29 -74

Norm Randle 223 200 -23 220 -3 185 -38 264 41 203 -20 187 -36 -79

Jeannine Nagy 166 204 38 187 21 172 6 213 47 260 94 166 0 206

Stacey Hames 141 130 -11 211 70 284 143 147 6 141 0 113 -28 180

Tiffany Tulloch 214 162 -52 261 47 227 13 284 70 222 8 291 77 163

Lori Besler 150 180 30 161 11 121 -29 199 49 199 49 193 43 153

Linda Baccari 175 184 9 216 41 215 40 188 13 158 -17 183 8 94

Tanya Porto 192 188 -4 208 16 188 -4 282 90 162 -30 190 -2 66

Katie Bonnie 233 272 39 216 -17 226 -7 264 31 233 0 236 3 49

Ruby Lynch 201 157 -44 161 -40 218 17 209 8 204 3 175 -26 -82

Nancy Elliott 156 131 -25 132 -24 122 -34 169 13 130 -26 159 3 -93

Amanda Nichols 226 162 -64 216 -10 185 -41 246 20 221 -5 182 -44 -144

MASTER MID WINTER BLUES

SUNDAY, JANUARY 8, 2012 AT MARIO'S BOWL - 10:00 A.M.

POA STANDINGS


